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XVI DELFIN KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 27.3.2022

Дисциплина 16 Жени/F, 50m Градно/Breast Отворено/Open
27.03.2022 Резултатите
Незванични MKD Отворено/Open 34.15 Сара Јанковиќ SKO Скопје 23.10.2021
Незванични MKD - 16 34.15 Сара Јанковиќ SKO Скопје 23.10.2021
Незванични MKD - 14 34.15 Сара Јанковиќ SKO Скопје 23.10.2021
Незванични MKD - 12 35.46 Сара Јанковиќ SKO Скопје 22.11.2020
Незванични MKD - 10 41.60 Тијана Тасевска

Поени: FINA 2022

Место Год. Времето Поени

Отворено/Open

1. Vanesa Beka 15 Prishtina, PR 34.87 549
2. Hana Beiqi 14 H2O, PR 37.78 432
3. Julia Xhako 13 TDS Tirana, TI 38.06 422
4. Rida Haxhani 13 Nemo, PR 38.64 403
5. Lea Aliu 13 Prishtina, PR 38.93 394
6. Viola Ahmeti 15 Zenit SA, PR 39.10 389
7. Bisera Atanasovska 16 Vardar, SK 39.52 377
8. Sonja Kapedani 18 TDS Tirana, TI 39.75 370
9. Elena Petrovic 11 Leskovac, LE 40.96 338

10. Sara Anastasovska 13 Neptun, SK 41.36 329
11. Joana Jasiqi 12 Nemo, PR 41.85 317
12. Angela Trajcev 15 Vardar 2018, SK 42.15 311
13. Amira Gerguri 12 Ilirida, FK 42.55 302
14. Erla Skenderi 13 Te Stela, TI 44.05 272
15. Nita Zhushi 11 Nemo, PR 44.54 263
16. Georgina Stavreska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 46.38 233
17. Marija Krečar 12 Delfin, LA 46.53 231
18. Angelina Dzugomanova 11 Beta, SK 48.90 199
19. Karla Kufalo 14 Neptun, SK 49.03 197
20. Ivana Simjanovska 13 Beta, SK 49.41 193
21. Kalina Penevska 12 Beta, SK 49.63 190
22. Ana Pllana 10 Step, PR 49.64 190
23. Ana Aničić 10 Delfin, LA 51.63 169
24. Kristina Trajkovska 13 Vardar, SK 51.91 166
25. Angela Manazieva 14 Pingvin, SK 52.81 158
26. Ivana Kolikj 14 Pingvin, SK 52.87 157
27. Sibora Dushaj 9 Te Stela, TI 53.14 155
28. Adea Xhafa 11 Step, PR 53.87 149
29. Sofija Gudumanovska 12 Delfin, SK 53.89 148
30. Anastasija Novoselec 12 Oktopod, SK 54.46 144
31. Nadja Markovic 9 Leskovac, LE 55.84 133
32. Marija Mishevska 14 Beta, SK 55.93 133
33. Lena Blazeva 9 Pingvin, SK 58.19 118
34. Marija Trpinova 12 Delfin, SK 59.02 113
35. Anja Leveska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 1:00.07 107
36. Atanasija Hadjivasileva 11 Mladost, SK 1:02.68 94
37. Andrea Stefanovska 10 Orion, SK 1:03.01 93
38. Lena Milosevska 10 Orion, SK 1:03.53 90
39. Tamara Turmakoska 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:03.75 89
40. Irina Trifunovska 9 Mladost, SK 1:05.25 83
41. Monika Krečar 11 Delfin, LA 1:06.62 78
42. Katja Kalacoska 9 Atlantida, SK 1:09.14 70
43. Matea Cadikovska 7 Centar, SK 1:10.54 66
44. Vedrana Marinkovikj 9 Centar, SK 1:11.09 64
45. Alba Veliu 11 Kastrioti, FE 1:11.33 64
46. Ilina Velevska 10 Orion, SK 1:15.66 53
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XVI DELFIN KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 27.3.2022

Дисциплина 16, Жени/F, 50m Градно/Breast, Отворено/Open

Место Год. Времето Поени

47. Srna Bocevska 9 VK Beta, SK 1:28.59 33
DSQ Jana Dimitrovska 9 Atlantida, SK 1:35.98

14 - 15 godina

1. Vanesa Beka 15 Prishtina, PR 34.87 549
2. Hana Beiqi 14 H2O, PR 37.78 432
3. Viola Ahmeti 15 Zenit SA, PR 39.10 389
4. Angela Trajcev 15 Vardar 2018, SK 42.15 311
5. Karla Kufalo 14 Neptun, SK 49.03 197
6. Angela Manazieva 14 Pingvin, SK 52.81 158
7. Ivana Kolikj 14 Pingvin, SK 52.87 157
8. Marija Mishevska 14 Beta, SK 55.93 133

12 - 13 godina

1. Julia Xhako 13 TDS Tirana, TI 38.06 422
2. Rida Haxhani 13 Nemo, PR 38.64 403
3. Lea Aliu 13 Prishtina, PR 38.93 394
4. Sara Anastasovska 13 Neptun, SK 41.36 329
5. Joana Jasiqi 12 Nemo, PR 41.85 317
6. Amira Gerguri 12 Ilirida, FK 42.55 302
7. Erla Skenderi 13 Te Stela, TI 44.05 272
8. Marija Krečar 12 Delfin, LA 46.53 231
9. Ivana Simjanovska 13 Beta, SK 49.41 193

10. Kalina Penevska 12 Beta, SK 49.63 190
11. Kristina Trajkovska 13 Vardar, SK 51.91 166
12. Sofija Gudumanovska 12 Delfin, SK 53.89 148
13. Anastasija Novoselec 12 Oktopod, SK 54.46 144
14. Marija Trpinova 12 Delfin, SK 59.02 113
15. Tamara Turmakoska 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:03.75 89

10 - 11 godina

1. Elena Petrovic 11 Leskovac, LE 40.96 338
2. Nita Zhushi 11 Nemo, PR 44.54 263
3. Georgina Stavreska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 46.38 233
4. Angelina Dzugomanova 11 Beta, SK 48.90 199
5. Ana Pllana 10 Step, PR 49.64 190
6. Ana Aničić 10 Delfin, LA 51.63 169
7. Adea Xhafa 11 Step, PR 53.87 149
8. Anja Leveska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 1:00.07 107
9. Atanasija Hadjivasileva 11 Mladost, SK 1:02.68 94

10. Andrea Stefanovska 10 Orion, SK 1:03.01 93
11. Lena Milosevska 10 Orion, SK 1:03.53 90
12. Monika Krečar 11 Delfin, LA 1:06.62 78
13. Alba Veliu 11 Kastrioti, FE 1:11.33 64
14. Ilina Velevska 10 Orion, SK 1:15.66 53
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XVI DELFIN KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 27.3.2022

Дисциплина 16, Жени/F, 50m Градно/Breast

9 godina

1. Sibora Dushaj 9 Te Stela, TI 53.14 155
2. Nadja Markovic 9 Leskovac, LE 55.84 133
3. Lena Blazeva 9 Pingvin, SK 58.19 118
4. Irina Trifunovska 9 Mladost, SK 1:05.25 83
5. Katja Kalacoska 9 Atlantida, SK 1:09.14 70
6. Vedrana Marinkovikj 9 Centar, SK 1:11.09 64
7. Srna Bocevska 9 VK Beta, SK 1:28.59 33

DSQ Jana Dimitrovska 9 Atlantida, SK 1:35.98

8 godina i mlađi

1. Matea Cadikovska 7 Centar, SK 1:10.54 66
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